Generaln _
Blue Panama 2025 Holidays

DATE NAME OF HOLIDAY

January 1, 2025 Wednesday New Year’s Day

January 9, 2025 Thursday Martyrs’ Day

March 3, 2025 Monday Shrove Monday

March 4, 2025 Tuesday Shrove Tuesday

April 18, 2025 Friday Good Friday

May 1, 2025 Thursday Labour Day

November 3, 2025 Monday Separation Day (from Columbia)
November 10, 2025 Monday Primer Grito de Independencia
November 28, 2025 Friday Independence Day

December 8, 2025 Monday Mother’s Day

December 25, 2025 Thursday Christmas Day



